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 Classificació  : 10è TROFEU CARLOS FERRAN - FINAL B                                 

 

 Lloc de celebració   : REUS                 

 Data                 : 25/08/19 

 Classe de la prova   : CE2    / Elites/Sub23 Criteriums / Escalada        

 Distancia            :  11     Kms - Promig     :  40.16  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      23 VILANOVA,Marc        ELITE  PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-IXC  00:16:26           

   2     329 CAMPOS,Boris         MA-30  BIKE GUARDIOLA CLUB ESPOR  00:16:26           mt. 

   3     955 LUENGO,Felis         MA-40  SKODA ZARATECNO–C.C.UTEBO  00:16:26           mt. 

   4     159 BUMBU,Nicolae        SUB23  BENICASSIM ME GUSTA - HOG  00:16:26           mt. 

   5     960 REDONDO,Jose manuel  MA-40  MONZON C.C.                00:16:26           mt. 

   6     353 BETI,Roberto         MA-30  LIZARRAN REUS-RESTAURANT   00:16:26           mt. 

   7     953 GINE,Javier          ELITE  BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA  00:16:26           mt. 

   8     347 GONZALEZ,Oscar       MA-30  LIZARRAN REUS-RESTAURANT   00:16:26           mt. 

   9     170 NAVEIRA,Marc         SUB23  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA       00:16:26           mt. 

  10     349 MONTERO,Moises       MA-30  CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST  00:16:26           mt. 

  11     517 PARRA,Ferran         MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO       00:16:26           mt. 

  12     135 GARCIA,Adria         ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA               00:16:26           mt. 

  13     333 LUCAS,Andres         MA-30  CC RATPENAT                00:16:26           mt. 

  14     132 GUTIERREZ,Fernando g ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA               00:16:26           mt. 

  15     112 PARRA,Ruben          SUB23  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:16:26           mt. 

  16     134 ESPEJO,Antonio       ELITE  EQUIPO OLEKA               00:16:26           mt. 

  17     951 CAMPOS,Armando       MA-40  SKODA ZARATECNO–C.C.UTEBO  00:16:26           mt. 

  18     111 ACERO,Marc josep     SUB23  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:16:26           mt. 

  19     395 FRANCO,Jose          ELITE  ALMACELLES. PEDAL CLUB     00:16:26           mt. 

  20     957 MORENO,Ivan          MA-30  SKODA ZARATECNO-C.C.UTEBO  00:16:26           mt. 

  21     962 TORRES,Alejandro     MA-30  MONZON C.C.                00:16:26           mt. 

  22     958 NAVESSO,Isaac marcos MA-40  SKODA ZARATECNO-C.C.UTEBO  00:16:36       10 seg. 

  23     512 PEREZ,Xavi           MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO       00:16:36       10 seg. 

  24     516 GUELL,Oriol          MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO       00:16:38       12 seg. 

  25     385 SERRANO,Enrique      MA-30  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI  00:17:42     1:16 min. 

  26     961 ROYO,Ricardo miguel  MA-40  FABREGUES BICICLETES       00:17:42     1:16 min. 

  27     956 MONGE,Jose maria     MA-40  SKODA ZARATECNO-C.C.UTEBO  00:18:09     1:43 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 27 
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 Classificació de : SUB - 23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     159 BUMBU,Nicolae        SUB23  BENICASSIM ME GUSTA - HOG 00:16:26           mt. 

   2     170 NAVEIRA,Marc         SUB23  BH CONCEPT BARCELONA      00:16:26           mt. 

   3     112 PARRA,Ruben          SUB23  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:16:26           mt. 

   4     111 ACERO,Marc josep     SUB23  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:16:26           mt. 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     329 CAMPOS,Boris         MA-30  BIKE GUARDIOLA CLUB ESPOR 00:16:26           mt. 

   2     353 BETI,Roberto         MA-30  LIZARRAN REUS-RESTAURANT  00:16:26           mt. 

   3     347 GONZALEZ,Oscar       MA-30  LIZARRAN REUS-RESTAURANT  00:16:26           mt. 

   4     349 MONTERO,Moises       MA-30  CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST 00:16:26           mt. 

   5     333 LUCAS,Andres         MA-30  CC RATPENAT               00:16:26           mt. 

   6     957 MORENO,Ivan          MA-30  SKODA ZARATECNO-C.C.UTEBO 00:16:26           mt. 

   7     962 TORRES,Alejandro     MA-30  MONZON C.C.               00:16:26           mt. 

   8     385 SERRANO,Enrique      MA-30  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI 00:17:42     1:16 min. 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS - 40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     955 LUENGO,Felis         MA-40  SKODA ZARATECNO–C.C.UTEBO 00:16:26           mt. 

   2     960 REDONDO,Jose manuel  MA-40  MONZON C.C.               00:16:26           mt. 

   3     517 PARRA,Ferran         MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO      00:16:26           mt. 

   4     951 CAMPOS,Armando       MA-40  SKODA ZARATECNO–C.C.UTEBO 00:16:26           mt. 

   5     958 NAVESSO,Isaac marcos MA-40  SKODA ZARATECNO-C.C.UTEBO 00:16:36       10 seg. 

   6     512 PEREZ,Xavi           MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO      00:16:36       10 seg. 

   7     516 GUELL,Oriol          MA-40  PINTUREX-TEAM LOZANO      00:16:38       12 seg. 

   8     961 ROYO,Ricardo miguel  MA-40  FABREGUES BICICLETES      00:17:42     1:16 min. 

   9     956 MONGE,Jose maria     MA-40  SKODA ZARATECNO-C.C.UTEBO 00:18:09     1:43 min. 

 

 


